
Pallet exchanger PWK

46 PL 2021

360° total rotation
The pallet exchanger PWK is used for clamping loads and rotating them through 180°, allowing the load to be 
placed on an alternative pallet. Total rotation is 360°. The rotator uses a worm gear system protected against the 
ingress of dirt and will give a long service life. 

type
capacity 

kg 
LC mm

lift truck 
to 

LC mm
ISO
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mm
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A 

ITI mm

t 
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b x h x L 

mm
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kg

PWK 15 1500/500 1,0-2,0/500 II 980 450-1680

560

100x50x1200 257 266 655

PWK 25 2000/500 2,0-2,5/600 II
980 

1150
540-1650 
560-1900

125x50x1200 262
297 
288

770 
795

PWK 30 2500/500 3,0/500 III
1150 
1350

560-1900 
560-2100

125x50x1200 262
284 
279

805 
835

PWK 35 3000/500
3,0/600- 
3,5/500

III
1350 
1450

560-2100 
560-2200

150x50x1200 262
301 
299

895 
910

PWK 45 3500/500
3,5/600- 
5,0/500

III
1350 
1550

560-2100 
560-2300

150x60x1200 294
299 
297

1085 
1125

Now includes protection

strip type SB-DG

 constant sideshift see page 218 
 side arm upon request

 2 hydraulic functions required 
     (3 hydraulic functions with constant sideshift) 

 includes hoses and couplings 
 welded forks as standard

 standard with protection strip type SB-DG (does not 
     rotate, height = H, for exact type see page 216) 

 pressure gauge with hand wheel upon request




